
DRIVER: PETE KOOTNEKOFF DRIVER: PETE KOOTNEKOFF

COLOUR: R3 (WHITE) COLOUR: R3 (WHITE)

A.M. BUS STOP P.M. BUS STOP

6:48 BUS GARAGE 3:25 BUS GARAGE

7:01 9145 NORTH FORK RD 3:32 PERLEY

7:03 9275 NORTH FORK RD 3:36 GFSS

7:04 NORTH FORK RD & OLD NORTH FORK RD 3:42 HUTTON

7:08 NORTH FORK RD & NIAGARA TOWNSITE 3:47 9145 NORTH FORK RD

7:11 10960 NORTH FORK RD 3:48 9275 NORTH FORK RD

7:16 BROWN CR RD &  EHOLT RD 3:49 NORTH FORK RD & OLD NORTH FORK RD

7:18 12025 BROWN CR RD 3:50 9510 NORTH FORK RD (GOLF COURSE) PULL OFF RD

7:20 BROWN CR RD & ROCK CANDY RD 3:51 10000 NORTH FORK RD

7:21 12240 BROWN CR RD 3:53 NORTH FORK RD & NIAGARA TOWNSITE

7:30 BROWN CR RD & NORTH FORK RD (27KM) 3:56 10960 NORTH FORK RD

7:31 12800 NORTH FORK RD (PV RANCH) 4:01 BROWN CR RD &  EHOLT RD 

7:33 12620 NORTH FORK RD 4:03 12025 BROWN CR RD

7:34 12450 NORTH FORK RD 4:05 BROWN CR RD & ROCK CANDY RD

7:38 12000 NORTH FORK RD 4:06 12240 BROWN CR RD 

7:42 11670 NORTH FORK RD 4:15 BROWN CR RD & NORTH FORK RD (27KM)

7:44 11325 GRANBY RD (BRYANTS) 4:16 12800 NORTH FORK RD (PV RANCH)

7:48 10755 GRANBY RD 4:18 12620 NORTH FORK RD

7:50 10590 GRANBY RD 4:19 12450 NORTH FORK RD

7:52 10545 GRANBY RD 4:23 12000 NORTH FORK RD

7:53 GRANBY RD & SNOWBALL CR E 4:27 11670 NORTH FORK RD

7:55 9810 GRANBY RD 4:29 11325 GRANBY RD (BRYANTS)

7:57 GRANBY RD & SAND CR N 4:33 10755 GRANBY RD

7:59 9270 GRANBY RD 4:35 10590 GRANBY RD

8:00 9200 GRANBY RD 4:37 10545 GRANBY RD

8:02 8855 GRANBY RD 4:38 GRANBY RD & SNOWBALL CR E

8:05 GRANBY RD & VALLEY HEIGHTS DR 4:40 9810 GRANBY RD

8:09 GFSS 4:42 GRANBY RD & SAND CR N 

8:12 PERLEY 4:44 9270 GRANBY RD 

8:17 HUTTON 4:45 9200 GRANBY RD

8:27 BUS GARAGE 4:47 8855 GRANBY RD

5:00 BUS GARAGEUPDATED: OCTOBER 13, 2020

 

SCHOOL DISTRICT NO. 51(BOUNDARY)

EAST BOUNDARY

2020 - 2021

BUS ROUTE #3  (WHITE)

NORTH FORK - BROWN CREEK - GRANBY 


